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Name |

awt toolkit

Jenkins
executable-war
file.encoding
file.encoding.pkg
file.separator
java.awt.graphicsenv
java.awt.headless
java.awt.printerjob
java.class.path

java.class.version

java.endorsed.dirs
java.ext.dirs

java.home

java.io.tmpdir
java.library.path

java.runtime.name
java.runtime.version
java.specification.name
java.specification.vendor
java.specification.version
java.vendor
java.vendor.url
java.vendor.url.bug
java.version

java.vm.info
java.vm.name
java.vm.specification.name

java.vm.specification.vendor

java.vm.specification.version

java.vm.vendor

java.vm.version

javax.accessibility.assistive_technologies

javax.xml.parsers.DocumentBuilderFactory

jetty.git.hash

jna.loaded

Value

sun.awt. X11_XToolkit

ENABLE AUTO REFRESH

B A S - R - RS

/usr/share/jenkins/jenkins.war

UTF-8

sun.io

/

sun.awt.X11GraphicsEnvironment

true

sun.print.PSPrinterJob
/usr/share/jenkins/jenkins.war

52.0
/usr/lib/jivm/java-8-openjdk-amd64/jre/lib/endorsed

/usr/lib/jivm/java-8-openjdk-amd64/jre/lib/ext:/usr/java/packages/lib
lext

/usr/lib/jivm/java-8-openjdk-amd64/jre
Amp

/usr/java/packages/lib/amd64:/usr/lib/x86_64-linux-gnu/jni:/lib/x86_64
-linux-gnu:/ust/lib/x86_64-linux-gnu:/ust/lib/jni:/lib:/usr/lib

OpendDK Runtime Environment
1.8.0_181-8u181-b13-2~deb9u1-b13
Java Platform API Specification
Oracle Corporation

1.8

Oracle Corporation
http://java.oracle.com/
http://bugreport.sun.com/bugreport/
1.8.0_181

mixed mode

OpendDK 64-Bit Server VM

Java Virtual Machine Specification
Oracle Corporation

1.8

Oracle Corporation

25.181-b13
org.GNOME.Accessibility. Atk Wrapper

com.sun.org.apache.xerces.internal.jaxp
.DocumentBuilderFactorylmpl

27208684755d94292186989f695db2d7b21ebc51

true
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jna.platform.library.path
inidispatch.path
Jenkins
mail.smtp.sendpartial
mail.smtps.sendpartial
os.arch

0s.name

os.version
path.separator

sun.arch.data.model

sun.boot.class.path

sun.boot.library.path
sun.cpu.endian
sun.cpu.isalist
sun.font.fontmanager
sun.io.unicode.encoding
sun.java.command
sun.java.launcher
sun.jnu.encoding
sun.management.compiler
sun.os.patch.level
svnkit.http.methods
svnkit.ssh2.persistent
user.dir

user.home
user.language
user.name

user.timezone

Environment Variables

Name |

/usr/lib/x86_64-linux-gnu:/lib/x86_64-linux-gnu:/lib64:/usr/lib:/lib

/tmp/ina--1712433994/ina7667975166978871122.tmp
ENABLE AUTO REFRESH

true
true
amd64
Linux

4.9.85-38.58.amzn1.x86_64

64

/usr/lib/jvm/java-8-openjdk-amd64/jre/lib/resources.jar:/usr/lib/jvm
/java-8-openjdk-amd64/jre/lib/rt.jar:/usr/lib/jvm/java-8-openjdk-amd64
fjre/lib/sunrsasign.jar:/usr/lib/ivm/java-8-openjdk-amd64/jre/lib/isse
Jar:/usr/lib/jvm/java-8-openjdk-amd64/jre/lib/jce.jar:/usr/lib/jvm/java-8
-openjdk-amd64/jre/lib/charsets.jar:/usr/lib/jvm/java-8-openjdk-
amd64/jre/lib/jfr.jar:/usr/lib/jvm/java-8-openjdk-amd64/jre/classes

/usr/lib/jivm/java-8-openjdk-amd64/jre/lib/amd64
little

sun.awt.X11FontManager
UnicodelLittle
/usr/share/jenkins/jenkins.war
SUN_STANDARD

UTF-8

HotSpot 64-Bit Tiered Compilers
unknown
Digest,Basic,NTLM,Negotiate
false

/

Ivar/jenkins_home

en

jenkins

Etc/UTC

Value

AWS_CONTAINER_CREDENTIALS_RELATIVE_URI /v2/credentials/e85ca259-49a0-4237-b0c0-33131fe9e8f4

AWS_EXECUTION_ENV

COPY_REFERENCE_FILE_LOG
ECS_CONTAINER_METADATA_URI

AWS_ECS_EC2
Ivar/jenkins_home/copy_reference_file.log

http://169.254.170.2/v3/735¢c5416-fb7b-4989-9cb2-f4de47cd538¢
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HOME Ivar/jenkins_home

HOSTNAME 60b63048c1e

Jenkins ENABLE AUTO REFRESH
JAVA_HOME /docker-java-home

JAVA_VERSION 8u181

JENKINS_HOME /var/jenkins_home
JENKINS_INCREMENTALS_REPO_MIRROR https://repo.jenkins-ci.org/incrementals
JENKINS_SLAVE_AGENT_PORT 50000

JENKINS_UC https://updates.jenkins.io
JENKINS_UC_EXPERIMENTAL https://updates.jenkins.io/experimental
JENKINS_VERSION 2.150.2

LANG C.UTF-8

PATH lusr/local/sbin:/usr/local/bin:/usr/sbin:/usr/bin:/sbin:/bin
PWD /

SHLVL 0

Plugins

Name | Version Enabled
ace-editor 1.1 true
allure-jenkins-plugin 2.27.0 true
amazon-ecr 1.6 true
analysis-collector 2.0.0 true
analysis-core 1.95 true
analysis-model-api 2.0.2 true
ant 1.9 true
antisamy-markup-formatter 1.5 true
apache-httpcomponents-client-4-api 4.5.5-3.0 true
audit-trail 2.4 true
authentication-tokens 1.3 true
aws-credentials 1.24 true
aws-java-sdk 1.11.457 true
aws-sgs 2.0.1 true
bouncycastle-api 217 true
branch-api 21.2 true
build-timeout 1.19 true
chucknorris 1.2 true
cloudbees-bitbucket-branch-source 2.4.1 true
cloudbees-folder 6.7 true

code-coverage-api 1.0.7 true
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codedeploy
command-launcher
Jenkins
convert-to-pipeline
copyartifact

credentials
credentials-binding
custom-tools-plugin
dashboard-view
dependency-check-jenkins-plugin
dependency-track
display-url-api
docker-build-publish
docker-commons
docker-workflow
durable-task

ec2

ec2-fleet

email-ext
extended-choice-parameter
extended-read-permission
external-monitor-job
favorite

git

git-changelog

git-client

git-server

github

github-api
github-branch-source
github-oauth
github-pr-coverage-status
github-pullrequest
handlebars
handy-uri-templates-2-api
htmlpublisher

icon-shim

jackson2-api

javadoc

1.21
1.3

1.0
1.41
2.1.18
1.17
0.6
2.10
4.0.2
2.1.0
2.3.0
1.3.2
1.13
1.17
1.29
1.42
1.1.9
2.63
0.76
2.0
1.7
2.3.2
4.0.0-rc
2.15
3.0.0-rc
1.7
1.29.3
1.95
2.4.2
0.31
2.0.0
0.2.4
1.1.1
2.1.6-1.0
1.18
2.0.3
2.9.8
1.4

true

true
ENABLE AUTO REFRESH

true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true

true
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jdk-tool
jenkins-design-language

Jenkins

jobConfigHistory

jquery

jquery-detached

jsch

junit
kpp-management-plugin
last-changes

ldap

lockable-resources
log-parser

mailer

mapdb-api

matrix-auth
matrix-project
maven-plugin

mercurial
mission-control-view
momentjs

multiple-scms
node-iterator-api

nodejs

pam-auth
pipeline-build-step
pipeline-github-lib
pipeline-graph-analysis
pipeline-input-step
pipeline-milestone-step
pipeline-model-api
pipeline-model-declarative-agent
pipeline-model-definition
pipeline-model-extensions
pipeline-rest-api
pipeline-stage-step
pipeline-stage-tags-metadata
pipeline-stage-view

plain-credentials

1.2
1.10.2

2.19
1.12.4-0
1.2.1
0.1.55
1.26.1
1.0.0
2.6.8
1.20
2.4

2.0
1.23
1.0.9.0
2.3

3.2
25
0.9.14
1.1.1
0.6
1.5.0
127
1.4
2.7
1.0
1.9
2.9
1.3.1
1.3.4.1
1.1.1
1.3.4.1
1.3.4.1
2.10
2.3
1.3.4.1
2.10
15

true

true
ENABLE AUTO REFRESH

true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true

true
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postbuild-task
publish-over
Jenkins
publish-over-ssh
pubsub-light

python
resource-disposer
role-strategy
run-condition

s3
sauce-ondemand
scm-api
script-security
selenium
shiningpanda

slack

sonar

sse-gateway

ssh

ssh-agent
ssh-credentials
ssh-slaves

structs

subversion
sumologic-publisher
text-finder
timestamper
token-macro
trilead-api

variant

warnings
warnings-ng
windows-slaves
workflow-aggregator
workflow-api
workflow-basic-steps
workflow-cps
workflow-cps-global-lib

workflow-durable-task-step

1.8
0.22

1.20.1
1.12
1.3
0.12
2.9.0
1.2
0.11.2
1.178
2.3.0
1.51
3.12.0
0.24
214
2.8.1
1.17
2.6.1
1.17
1.14
1.29.4
1.17
2121
1.1

1.8.10
2.6
1.0.1
1.1
5.0.1
2.1.2
1.4
2.6
2.33
2.14
2.62
2.12
2.29

true

true
ENABLE AUTO REFRESH

true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true

true
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workflow-job 2.31 true

workflow-multibranch 2.20 true
Jenkins ENABLE AUTO REFRESH
workflow-step-api 2.18 true
workflow-support 3.1 true
ws-cleanup 0.37 true
xvfb 1.1.3 true
zap 1.1.0 true
zapper 1.0.7 true

Thread Dumps

Visit this page for master and agent thread dumps.
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